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MUSEUM OF ARTS & SCIENCES
RENTAL PRICING - MUSEUM OF ARTS & SCIENCES

Room

Capacity

Banquet with 60"
rounds (8/table)

Cocktail
Reception

Theatre

Price

Root Hall

(Ceremony or Reception)

136

179

188

$1,500.00

Root Hall
with Lobby
(Cocktail Hour or Buffet)

152

195

$2,000.00

Train Station
(Ceremony/Reception/
Cocktail Hour)

96

126

$1,500.00

Lohman
Planetarium
(Ceremony only)

94 seats

$800.00

Lemerand Wing
Main Hall
(Ceremony/Reception/
Cocktail Hour)

265

400

422

$2,500.00

Lemerand Wing
Main Hall
with Lobby
(Ceremony/Reception/
Cocktail Hour)

$3,000.00

Root Family
Auditorium

266

$500.00 before 5pm
$1,500.00 after 5pm

Root Family
Auditorium
with Root Hall

136

179

266

$2,000.00

*Pricing Details and Packages as of March 2023

RENTAL PRICING - CICI AND HYATT BROWN MUSEUM OF ART

Main Event Space 160 211 220 $2,000.00
Permanent Galle
(No food or drink;y - - 160 $1,000.00
AdventHealth 96 under lanai 126 under lanai 133 under lanai $2.000.00
Courtyard 216 in grass 274 in grass 288 in grass AR
Consolidated
Tomoka 56 79 83 $500.00 before 5pm
Education Room $750.00 after Spm
Lydecker . . . $200.00 before 5pm
Board Room $350.00 after 5pm
Full Museum - - - $5,000.00

*Pricing Details and Packages as of March 2023




