

RENTAL PRICING - MUSEUM OF ARTS & SCIENCES

		Capacity		
Room	Banquet with 60" rounds (8/table)	Cocktail Reception	Theatre	Price
Root Hall (Ceremony or Reception)	136	179	188	\$1,500.00
Root Hall with Lobby (Cocktail Hour or Buffet)	152	195		\$2,000.00
Train Station (Ceremony/Reception/ Cocktail Hour)	96	126		\$1,500.00
Lohman Planetarium (Ceremony only)			94 seats	\$800.00
Lemerand Wing Main Hall (Ceremony/Reception/ Cocktail Hour)	265	400	422	\$2,500.00
Lemerand Wing Main Hall with Lobby (Ceremony/Reception/ Cocktail Hour)				\$3,000.00
Root Family Auditorium			266	\$500.00 before 5pm \$1,500.00 after 5pm
Root Family Auditorium with Root Hall	136	179	266	\$2,000.00

^{*}Pricing Details and Packages as of March 2023

RENTAL PRICING - CICI AND HYATT BROWN MUSEUM OF ART

		Capacity		
Room	Banquet with 60" rounds (8/table)	Cocktail Reception	Theatre	Price
Main Event Space	160	211	220	\$2,000.00
Permanent Gallery (No food or drink)			160	\$1,000.00
AdventHealth Courtyard	96 under lanai 216 in grass	126 under lanai 274 in grass	133 under lanai 288 in grass	\$2,000.00
Consolidated Tomoka Education Room	56	79	83	\$500.00 before 5pm \$750.00 after 5pm
Lydecker Board Room				\$200.00 before 5pm \$350.00 after 5pm
Full Museum				\$5,000.00